
BB

C

C

 Ширина по раме=ширина проема-30 

 Ширина проема 

 Ширина светового проема=ширина по раме-84 

D

СЕЧЕНИЕ B-B
МАСШТАБ 1:5

 В
ы

со
та

 п
ро

ем
а 

 В
ы

со
та

 п
о 

ра
м

е=
вы

со
та

 п
ро

ем
а-

15
 

 В
ы

со
та

 с
ве

то
во

го
 п

ро
ем

а=
вы

со
та

 п
о 

ра
м

е-
80

 

F

СЕЧЕНИЕ C-C
МАСШТАБ 1:5

 60  9
1 

 1
1 

 50 
 45 

 15 

МЕСТНЫЙ D
МАСШТАБ 2:5

 9
 

 3
9 

 76 

МЕСТНЫЙ F
МАСШТАБ 2:5

1

Д
ат

а
А

вт
ор

Лист

Формат А3

! В проеме

14
.0

5.
20

24
! Полная сборка

Ля
ки

н 
Ев

ге
ни

й


	Лист1
	Чертежный вид1
	Разрез B-B
	Разрез C-C
	Местный вид D (2 : 5)
	Местный вид F (2 : 5)


